EPICC STUDENT CONFERENCE
20.-21. April 2023

Spiritual care in challenging times

Fostering ability and courage

VID Specialized University, Bergen

Program

Thursday April 20t

09.00-09.30
09.30-09.40
09.40-10.10

10.10-10.30

10.30-10.45
10.45-12.30
12.30-13.15

13.15-13.30
14.30-15.15

15.15-15.30
15.30-16.15
16.15-16.30
16.30-17.00
19.00-21.00

Registration

Welcome to VID

Self-assessment, EPICC Spiritual
Care Education Standard
Spirituality: An active presence in
the workplace. Barbara Parfitt,
Emerita Professor of Nursing
Patient story and discussion

Lunch and poster walk

Keynote: Fostering ability and
courage. Paul Otto Brunstad,
Professor, VID Specialized University
Break

Seminars (sign up for two seminars)
1. INTRApersonal Spirituality.

Dr. Josephine Attard, University of
Malta (Parenthood case)

2. INTERpersonal Spirituality.

Dr. Aliza Damsma-Bakker, Viaa
University (Child case)

3. Spiritual care: Assessment and
planning. Dr. Piret Paal, Paracelsus
Medical University (Palliative case)
4. Spiritual care: Intervention and
evaluation. Dr. Silvia Caldeira,
Universidade Catdlica Portuguesa
(Trauma case)

Break

Seminars 1-4 repeated

Break

Summary

Dinner, optional

www.spiritualcare.no

Friday April 21

09.00-09.15
09.15-09.30

09.30-10.00

10.00-10.15
10.15-11.15

11.15-12.15

12.15-13.00

13.00-13.15
13.15-14.00

Coffee, tea, and fruit
Welcome

Prize for best poster

Keynote: Self-care. Anthony
Schwartz, Visiting Professor,
Staffordshire University

Break

Different Self-care sessions, 25
minutes each (sign up for two
sessions)

Lunch and poster display
Panel discussion, led by Bart
Cusveller, Professor, Viaa University
Break

Concluding remarks

Conference Aims:

e Being a meeting place for students,
researches, educatersinterested in
spiritual care.

e Facilitate sharing of experience
andecourageresearch networking.

e Fostering knowledgeable and
resourceful nursing-, midwifery students
and other health care professionals.

Spiritual Care, Education
& Practice Development

VID




